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2D position estimation vs GT (all floor together)

ground truth
competitor
error

0 20 40 60 80 100
3D (Horizontal+Floor) Position Error (m)

25

50

75

100

C
D

F
 (

%
)

CDF- Position Error distribution

Error statistics:

 - Correct Floor detection: 15.38 %

 - Median: 52.63 m

 - Mean: 54.77 m

 - RMS: 58.16 m

 - 90th perc.: 79.92 m

 - 75th perc.: 67.80 m


